Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
AIMB-242
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Chipset DP
LVDS/
eDP
HDMI
2.0
GbE
LAN
COM
M.2
(B key)
SATA
USB 3.0/
2.0
MiniPCIe TPM AMP PCIex16
AIMB-242QG2-H7A1E i7-6820EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242QG2-M7A1E i7-6822EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242QG2-H5A1E i5-6440EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S)   (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242WG2-HEA1E E3-1515Mv5 CM236 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700025452-01 USB 2.0 cable with one port
1703060191 KB/MS cable 1*6P-2.0/M-DIN 6P(F)*2, 19cm
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
WES7 TBD
WE8.1 2070014680 img WE8.1 IndPro AIMB-242 x64 V1.0 10MUI
Win10 IoT TBD
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700022363-01 Serial port cable 1
1960077251T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006024210 Startup manual 1
1960054541N031 CPU cooler for 45W Core i (0 ~ 60° C) 1
1960080732N001 CPU cooler for CPU TDP 45W Xeon (0 ~ 50° C) 1
1960061914N021 CPU cooler for CPU TDP 25W (0 ~ 60° C) 1
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-15ZE Mini-ITX chassis with 150W ATX power supply
Intel Xeon,
6th Gen Core i7/i5/i3
BIOS
Infineon TPM 1.2/2.0